
Robert Martin PTO 
Officers and Committees 2022-2023

OFFICE NAME EMAIL PHONE

President Jennifer Murray jenniferhrmom@gmail.com 316-737-6425

Vice President Bethany Brantner bethabra30@gmail.com 316-706-0113

Secretary Casey Lazar casey.schrey@gmail.com 818-269-5287

Treasurer Amanda 
McKenney

ahoaglan@hotmail.com 316-250-4140

Treasurer Casey Lee caseyjclee@gmail.com 316-250-2428

Past President Katie McCracken katie.mccracken@my.rfums.org 316-305-6084

COMMITTEES

Auditing Committee Jennifer Matzen jen.weiglein@yahoo.com 316-617-1079

Auditing Committee Jennifer Collins jcbailey5678@hotmail.com 316-393-3254

Auditing Committee Amanda Huffman Amanda.huffman@kcoe.com 316-371-4056

Book Fair Chair Justina Jacks justinaljacks@gmail.com 316-708-7299

Book Fair Committee Michelle Pease mmp122@live.com 302-528-2652

Book Fair Committee April Boone azboone99@gmail.com 405-694-6770

Fall Social 
Committee Chair

Heather Goentzel hdy4god@hotmail.com 405-590-1323

Holiday Hugs 
Coordinator

Lisa Towle lwaupsh@gmail.com 316-992-6099

Homeroom Parent 
Liaison

Jaime Agan agan.jamie@yahoo.com 785-221-5733

Jog-A-Thon Co-
Chair

Jaime Britain the.britains@gmail.com 316-621-0773

Jog-A-Thon Co-
Chair

Joice Henry joicehenry@gmail.com 561-716-7349

Jog-A-Thon Co-
Chair

Elizabeth 
McClure

emmclure103@gmail.com 913-596-0538

Kindergarten Events 
Coordinator

Ashley Angell ashley.angell@gmail.com 620-376-8133

Kindergarten Events 
Coordinator

Casey Lazar casey.schrey@gmail.com 818-269-5287

LAMP “Homeroom 
Parent”

Mihiri 
Weerasinghi

smihiri@yahoo.com 316-281-5857

LAMP “Homeroom 
Parent”

Kris Baty krisbaty@gmail.com 785-550-6134

New Student/Family 
Liaison

Alesha Thach aleshathach@gmail.com 316-207-1902
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Parade Committee 
Chair

Social Media 
Manager

Katie Mosher kmosher@cox.net 316-644-8744

Spirit Wear 
Committee

Amanda 
McKenney

ahoaglan@hotmail.com 316-250-4140

Spirit Wear 
Committee

Lyndsey 
Davidson

lrdavidson10@gmail.com 417-266-3437

Spring Family Fun 
Night Chair

Katie McLaren ksmclaren@gmail.com 316-393-5069

Spirit Night Chair Lauren Walsh laurenwalsh622@gmail.com 316-209-5899

Staff Spirit Ashley Angell ashley.angell@gmail.com 620-376-8133

Staff Spirit Katie McCracken katie.mccracken@my.rfums.org 316-305-6084

Wish List Committee Jessica Evans jessica.free.evans@gmail.com 626-429-9084

Wish List Committee Amanda Roop amandaroop@gmail.com 304-687-4727

Wish List Committee Tiffany Grover tiffanygrover125@gmail.com 316-217-6451

Yearbook Chair Rachel Ryan rlc5588@gmail.com 316-737-3878

Yearbook Committee Sara Dible saradible@gmail.com 785-820-7899
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